m BRENBNTE/IKDEZZISITS,
CUEETZE P
K774 18— —7 ) A—RREE 4;& <)L FOM4 FC-OPEN

% I~ KA 4715 VL FOM4
RoHS2 | EOEffEd (hDy bt
OPEN
BE

HI7ANR=T =TI HARIIEMYN T RE T EEFAA—ITT . I—7
VAR DIZEEMA(IL, SM: E, OM1:#8, OM2: B &, OM3: 757, 0M4: 7 V7, 0M5:
SALT)—=VTY,

A—RFEAENT—T I 4, <)L FOMA, FC-OPENDHE & TY, A HI: TFC-4C-
OM4-FC-OPEN-1m-C

(B (1) /2i5/48) . E—R (V7L (SM) /< ILF (OM1~5) ), x4 5ERI
(SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) A ZiRTEX. £ RIEECTHAAHEERARETTD
TAHERETIL,

FFHR2~EWEBRICBRBITLETOT. SRVEDELEIL,

Reference image

L%

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

& J -n- =1 T175- - = Fiea)
il |~7\‘ = ;‘;;;;;‘:Zﬁmg 1 03-3939-9081 @ ='=:! S
TYCLON =5 £303-3939-9082 . ----. pma (ROHS

COMPLIANT
- &S ISAQ 2890 MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




